
CSE 2016
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Christian Boesiger M 23046 BC Uzwil Main   1
2 Yohanes Hogianto Wirz M 26836 BC Adliswil Main   2
3 Dominik Buetikofer M 26048 BC Trogen-Speicher Main   3
4 Christoph Heiniger M 19993 BC Trogen-Speicher Main   4
5 Christian Kirchmayr M 100210 SC Uni Basel Main   5
6 Anthony Dumartheray M 25506 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   6
7 Olivier Andrey M 10583 BC Tafers Main   7
8 Benedikt Schaller M 23502 BC Tafers Main   8
9 Yoann Freysinger M 103080 BC Olympica-Brig Main   9
10 Oliver Colin M 97196 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  10
11 Quentin Filliettaz M 108159 BC Genève Main  11
12 Gilles Tripet M 12066 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  12
13 Mathias Bonny M 18956 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  13
14 Andrin Waefler M 103036 BC Tafers Main  14
15 Tobias Kuenzi M 106753 BC Gebenstorf Main  15
16 Christophe Debetaz M 103469 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  16
17 David Orteu M 111344 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  17
18 Joel Koenig M 25695 Badminton Mutschellen Main  18
19 Thomas Scherrer M 101937 BC Uzwil Main  19
20 Jonas Schwarz M 100504 BC Adliswil Main  20
21 Noé Varrin M 105280 BC Courrendlin Main  21
22 Thomas Luethi M 103030 BC Tafers Main  22
23 Loïc Gothuey M 20616 BC Rousseau Main  23
24 Marc Kuser M 15378 BSC Vitudurum Main  24
25 Vincent Nicolet M 105069 BC Chênois Main  25
26 Maxime Pierrehumbert M 107390 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  26
27 Julien Scheiwiller M 104773 BC Uzwil Main  27
28 Thomas Bless M 66426 BSC Vitudurum Main  28
29 Flurin Furrer M 106602 BC Fislisbach Main  29
30 Michael Huber M 25681 BSC Vitudurum Main  30
31 Kyrill Schaffluetzel M 23248 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  31
32 Rinoy Manavalan M 107997 BC Adliswil Main  32
33 Thibault Bernetti M 102139 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  33
34 Cyril Hohl M 107936 BC Olympica-Brig Main  34
35 Marco Martucci M 104151 SC Uni Basel Main  35
36 Ramon Kropf M 26679 BC Uzwil Main  36
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CSE 2016
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
37 Jérémy Poy M 111417 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  37
38 Loris Pierrehumbert M 105509 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  38
39 Baptiste Poffet M 115894 BC Chênois Main  39
40 Nicolas A. Mueller M 106581 BC Adliswil Main  40
41 Marc Lutz M 19574 BC Baden Main  41
42 Marco Ryser M 102719 BC Trogen-Speicher Main  42
43 Nando Romano Schmutz M 105135 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  43
44 Dominik Tripet M 104879 BC Trogen-Speicher Main  44
45 Baptiste Bordier M 108194 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  45
46 Sivin Manjaly M 104550 BC Aesch Main  46
47 Valentin Berra M 104239 BC Sion Main  47
48 Clément Lanfranchi M 116250 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  48
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CSE 2016
Entries of MS - Reserve List
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Timon Schwarz M 100505 BC Adliswil Res   1
2 Valentin Baula M 103467 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Res   2
3 Yann Orteu M 106390 Badminton Lausanne Association Res   3
4 Marco Gloria M 116790 BC Martigny Res   4
5 Dario Inderbitzin M 18698 BC Luzern Res   5
6 Robin Gerber M 116016 BC St-Maurice Res   6
7 Krzysztof Wojtowicz M 106057 Neuchâtel BC Res   7
8 Florian Charlet M 102120 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Res   8
9 Fabrice Mueller M 110693 BC Clear Schaffhausen Res   9
10 Manuel Manca M 75815 BSC Vitudurum Res  10
11 Sylvain Kolly M 11726 Badminton Rudi Team Res  11
12 Gaël Stoeckli M 107816 BC Fribourg Res  12
13 Clément Werkmeister M 106505 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Res  13
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CSE 2016
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Sabrina Jaquet F 10999 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   1
2 Ayla Huser F 24639 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   2
3 Ronja Stern F 103297 BC Fislisbach Main   3
4 Cendrine Hantz F 15309 BC Uzwil Main   4
5 Nadia Fankhauser F 20858 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   5
6 Sarah Golay F 22508 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   6
7 Michelle Schaer F 105147 SC Uni Basel Main   7
8 Nicole Perroud F 101126 BC Genève Main   8
9 Chiara Piazza F 104970 BC Adliswil Main   9
10 Aline Mueller F 101484 BCC Bösingen Main  10
11 Olivia Herrmann F 42028 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  11
12 Lea Mueller F 24748 BC Gebenstorf Main  12
13 Michelle Joller F 26441 BC Luzern Main  13
14 Marion Varrin F 109913 BC Courrendlin Main  14
15 Jacqueline Schaer F 105148 SC Uni Basel Main  15
16 Salomé Joester F 105229 BC Olympica-Brig Main  16
17 Rahel Koenig F 25769 SC Uni Basel Main  17
18 Jenny Kobelt F 23107 BSC Vitudurum Main  18
19 Sereina Hofstetter F 104757 BC Uzwil Main  19
20 Laura Kuehl F 23506 SC Uni Basel Main  20
21 Fabienne Morf F 23273 BSC Vitudurum Main  21
22 Diane Russi F 101668 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  22
23 Julie Franconville F 109364 BC Orbe Main  23
24 Dounia Pelupessy F 116811 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  24
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CSE 2016
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Anthony Dumartheray M 25506 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   1

Thomas Heiniger M 16206 SB Club Main   1
2 Dominik Buetikofer M 26048 BC Trogen-Speicher Main   2

Benedikt Schaller M 23502 BC Tafers Main   2
3 Michael Andrey M 39780 BC Olympica-Brig Main   3

Olivier Andrey M 10583 BC Tafers Main   3
4 Florian Schmid M 14741 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   4

Gilles Tripet M 12066 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   4
5 Pierrick Deschenaux M 101160 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   5

Oliver Schaller M 23543 BC Tafers Main   5
6 Mathias Bonny M 18956 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   6

Christian Kirchmayr M 100210 SC Uni Basel Main   6
7 Loris Pierrehumbert M 105509 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   7

Maxime Pierrehumbert M 107390 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   7
8 Quentin Filliettaz M 108159 BC Genève Main   8

Cyril Hohl M 107936 BC Olympica-Brig Main   8
9 Kyrill Schaffluetzel M 23248 BC Einigen/Spiez Main   9

Martin Schwab M 13500 BC Einigen/Spiez Main   9
10 David Orteu M 111344 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  10

Julien Scheiwiller M 104773 BC Uzwil Main  10
11 Silvan Furrer M 109032 BC Gebenstorf Main  11

Tobias Kuenzi M 106753 BC Gebenstorf Main  11
12 Thomas Bless M 66426 BSC Vitudurum Main  12

Marc Kuser M 15378 BSC Vitudurum Main  12
13 Thibault Bernetti M 102139 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  13

Christophe Debetaz M 103469 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  13
14 Valentin Berra M 104239 BC Sion Main  14

Loïc Gothuey M 20616 BC Rousseau Main  14
15 Thomas Luethi M 103030 BC Tafers Main  15

Andrin Waefler M 103036 BC Tafers Main  15
16 Ramon Kropf M 26679 BC Uzwil Main  16

Marco Ryser M 102719 BC Trogen-Speicher Main  16
17 Jonas Schwarz M 100504 BC Adliswil Main  17

Timon Schwarz M 100505 BC Adliswil Main  17
18 Michael Huber M 25681 BSC Vitudurum Main  18

Manuel Manca M 75815 BSC Vitudurum Main  18
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CSE 2016
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
19 Valentin Baula M 103467 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  19

Clément Lanfranchi M 116250 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  19
20 David Perret M 79863 Badminton Rudi Team Main  20

Marc Setz M 17889 Badminton Rudi Team Main  20
21 Nicolas A. Mueller M 106581 BC Adliswil Main  21

Yann Orteu M 106390 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  21
22 Vincent Nicolet M 105069 BC Chênois Main  22

Nando Romano Schmutz M 105135 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  22
23 Robin Gerber M 116016 BC St-Maurice Main  23

Jérémy Poy M 111417 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  23
24 Gaël Stoeckli M 107816 BC Fribourg Main  24

Dominik Tripet M 104879 BC Trogen-Speicher Main  24
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CSE 2016
Entries of MD - Reserve List
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Florian Keppner M 25174 Neuchâtel BC Res   1

Krzysztof Wojtowicz M 106057 Neuchâtel BC Res   1
2 Baptiste Bordier M 108194 Badminton Lausanne Association Res   2

Baptiste Poffet M 115894 BC Chênois Res   2
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CSE 2016
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Cendrine Hantz F 15309 BC Uzwil Main   1

Tenzin Pelling F 21175 BC Uzwil Main   1
2 Marion Gruber F 25873 SC Uni Basel Main   2

Sanya Herzig F 40727 SC Uni Basel Main   2
3 Sarah Golay F 22508 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   3

Corinne Metille F 59001 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   3
4 Ayla Huser F 24639 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   4

Sabrina Jaquet F 10999 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   4
5 Céline Burkart F 103276 BC Trogen-Speicher Main   5

Tiffany Girona F 11344 BC Tafers Main   5
6 Susanne Keller F 19821 BC Genève Main   6

Yvonne Keller F 10938 BC Genève Main   6
7 Nadia Fankhauser F 20858 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   7

Malika Golay F 16779 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   7
8 Lea Mueller F 24748 BC Gebenstorf Main   8

Ronja Stern F 103297 BC Fislisbach Main   8
9 Olivia Herrmann F 42028 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   9

Céline Tripet F 11013 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   9
10 Chantal Von Rotz F 26097 BC Zug Main  10

Simone Von Rotz F 25989 BC Zug Main  10
11 Nicole Perroud F 101126 BC Genève Main  11

Michelle Schaer F 105147 SC Uni Basel Main  11
12 Jenny Kobelt F 23107 BSC Vitudurum Main  12

Fabienne Morf F 23273 BSC Vitudurum Main  12
13 Sereina Hofstetter F 104757 BC Uzwil Main  13

Jacqueline Schaer F 105148 SC Uni Basel Main  13
14 Sabrina Angehrn F 27876 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  14

Samanta Grossen F 22096 BC Olympica-Brig Main  14
15 Eugénie Chapuis F 106730 BC Courrendlin Main  15

Marion Varrin F 109913 BC Courrendlin Main  15
16 Michelle Joller F 26441 BC Luzern Main  16

Chiara Piazza F 104970 BC Adliswil Main  16
17 Rahel Koenig F 25769 SC Uni Basel Main  17

Sabrina Mattle F 22386 BC Bubendorf Main  17
18 Sarah Piffaretti F 105716 BC Sion Main  18

Diane Russi F 101668 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  18
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CSE 2016
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
19 Irina Koelbener F 104760 BC Uzwil Main  19

Yulha Pelling F 102107 BC Uzwil Main  19
20 Julie Franconville F 109364 BC Orbe Main  20

Dounia Pelupessy F 116811 Badminton Lausanne Association Main  20
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CSE 2016
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Anthony Dumartheray M 25506 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   1

Sabrina Jaquet F 10999 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   1
2 Yohanes Hogianto Wirz M 26836 BC Adliswil Main   2

Janine Stocker F 12747 BC Adliswil Main   2
3 Christian Boesiger M 23046 BC Uzwil Main   3

Sanya Herzig F 40727 SC Uni Basel Main   3
4 Oliver Schaller M 23543 BC Tafers Main   4

Céline Burkart F 103276 BC Trogen-Speicher Main   4
5 Gilles Tripet M 12066 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   5

Tiffany Girona F 11344 BC Tafers Main   5
6 Thomas Heiniger M 16206 SB Club Main   6

Malika Golay F 16779 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   6
7 Oliver Colin M 97196 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   7

Corinne Metille F 59001 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main   7
8 Florian Schmid M 14741 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   8

Céline Tripet F 11013 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main   8
9 Marco Martucci M 104151 SC Uni Basel Main   9

Marion Gruber F 25873 SC Uni Basel Main   9
10 Michael Andrey M 39780 BC Olympica-Brig Main  10

Salomé Joester F 105229 BC Olympica-Brig Main  10
11 Manuel Manca M 75815 BSC Vitudurum Main  11

Lea Mueller F 24748 BC Gebenstorf Main  11
12 Martin Schwab M 13500 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  12

Sabrina Angehrn F 27876 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  12
13 Thomas Bless M 66426 BSC Vitudurum Main  13

Jenny Kobelt F 23107 BSC Vitudurum Main  13
14 Roman Kunz M 84308 TV Arlesheim Badminton Main  14

Rahel Koenig F 25769 SC Uni Basel Main  14
15 Christophe Debetaz M 103469 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  15

Sarah Golay F 22508 BC Yverdon-les-Bains Main  15
16 Loïc Gothuey M 20616 BC Rousseau Main  16

Diane Russi F 101668 BC La Chaux-de-Fonds Main  16
17 Dario Inderbitzin M 18698 BC Luzern Main  17

Michelle Joller F 26441 BC Luzern Main  17
18 Thomas Scherrer M 101937 BC Uzwil Main  18

Sereina Hofstetter F 104757 BC Uzwil Main  18
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CSE 2016
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
19 Kyrill Schaffluetzel M 23248 BC Einigen/Spiez Main  19

Nicole Perroud F 101126 BC Genève Main  19
20 Cyril Hohl M 107936 BC Olympica-Brig Main  20

Samanta Grossen F 22096 BC Olympica-Brig Main  20
21 Silvan Furrer M 109032 BC Gebenstorf Main  21

Chantal Von Rotz F 26097 BC Zug Main  21
22 Quentin Filliettaz M 108159 BC Genève Main  22

Jacqueline Schaer F 105148 SC Uni Basel Main  22
23 Marc Lutz M 19574 BC Baden Main  23

Laura Kuehl F 23506 SC Uni Basel Main  23
24 Rinoy Manavalan M 107997 BC Adliswil Main  24

Yulha Pelling F 102107 BC Uzwil Main  24
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CSE 2016
Entries of XD - Reserve List
Date
04 - 07 Févr. 2016

City, Country
Couvet, SUI

Website
http://www.cse-vdt.ch

Name G Member ID Club Seed Order
1 Jonas Schwarz M 100504 BC Adliswil Res   1

Fabienne Morf F 23273 BSC Vitudurum Res   1
2 David Orteu M 111344 Badminton Lausanne Association Res   2

Marion Varrin F 109913 BC Courrendlin Res   2
3 Valentin Berra M 104239 BC Sion Res   3

Sarah Piffaretti F 105716 BC Sion Res   3
4 Ramon Kropf M 26679 BC Uzwil Res   4

Irina Koelbener F 104760 BC Uzwil Res   4
5 Noé Varrin M 105280 BC Courrendlin Res   5

Eugénie Chapuis F 106730 BC Courrendlin Res   5
6 Yann Orteu M 106390 Badminton Lausanne Association Res   6

Julie Franconville F 109364 BC Orbe Res   6
7 Nando Romano Schmutz M 105135 BC Einigen/Spiez Res   7

Renja Schmutz F 109455 BC Einigen/Spiez Res   7
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